

L033 to Kabai Kabristan

S.C.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sky Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Executive Engineer

P. W. D. (R) Division **DIVISION**

Darbhanga - 2

Singhwar **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

No. 1007

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10 - construction work maintenance of work from 1033 to Kabori Kabori for replacement of					
Agency - SYV construction put. (10)					
Agency No - 03 S/D / 2021-2022					
Relief start - 4/5/2021					
Date of completion - 3/5/2022					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
All measurement are taken vide T & B					
(1/1) setting and placing of bench mark					
P- (18) = 24.5					
C.R. 3975 = 02 / 1000 → R 795020					
(2/2) P1 & P2 of R & B					
Pillar					
P- (18) = 744					
C.R. 1831 = 05 / 1000 → R 1281720					
(3/3) clearing and grubbing of land = 815					
P- (23) = 0.576 Ha					
C.R. 52970 = 03 / 1000 → R 30,51120					
(4/4) Excavation for 1 way.					
work 1000 m					
P- (18) (24) = 192.60					
20 x 25 m					
P- (25) = 8.25 m					
200.25 m					
C.R. 75 = 57 / 1000 → R 15,13320					

C/L R 66,41120

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					01P R 97,79,029=
(10/10) PLY and apply power coat - (155)					
P- (27) = 5760 m ²					
5793.59 m ²					
@ R. 43 = 25/m → R 2,50,573 =					
(11/11) PLY and apply Tack Coat - (144)					
P- (28) = 5793.59 m ²					
@ R. 14 = 80/m → R 85,745 =					
(12/12) PLY 15mm and apply of clove-graded portland cement					
P- (28) = 5793.59 m ²					
@ R. 210 = 79/m → R 12,21,23120					
(13/13) Construction of gutter box, down spout and separator - 19 days					
P- (29) = 64.80 m ²					
@ R. 6978 = 80/m → R 4,52,226 =					
(14/14) Rec. to 15 grade kilobla - 1 km					
P- (30) = 3 m					
@ R. 2264 = 99/ea → R 67,9520					
C/O R 67,90,5992m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		115	R	47,90	59920
(15) 16	300 m extra				
	P-(33) = 7 Nos				
	@ R 610279/each			→ R	43032
(16) 18	DN & PTH of pipe - reflected - 600 m each				
	P-(33) = 8 Nos				
	@ R 362681/each			R	290142
(17) 19	600 m channel				
	P-(33) = 6 Nos				
	@ R 463909/each			→ R	2783520
(18) 20	600 m x 450 mm Rectangular				
	P-(33) = 4 Nos				
	@ R 453597/each			R	1819220
(19) 17	DIV & PTH of tynd manhole inspection - 11				
	P-(33) = 3 Nos				
	@ R 955480/each			→ R	28,6642
(20) 21	200 m / 5 grade Bundled PTH				
	P-(33) = 16 Nos				
	@ R 52405/each			→ R	838520
(21) 22	Planting of trees 54 Nos Red soil - 60 m each				
	P-(32) = 146 Nos				
	@ R 84262/each			→ R	1,23,0232

c/o R 70,29,965-
Continuation

Continuation

Continuation